
ACH WARRIOR WRESTLING

2014-15
12/17 TRANSPORTATION

Depart Depart Depart Bus

DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE Weigh In Start Time CC Hartline Almira

12/6 Sat Kettle Falls Tnt Kettle Falls 8:00 10:00 5:15 5:30 5:45

12/6 Sat Ellensburg JV Ellensburg 8:00 10:00 6:00 sub

12/13 Sat Okanogan Tournament Okanogan 8:00 10:00 6:00 5:45 5:30 CC

12/16 Tue ACH League Match Coulee City 5:00 6:00

20-Dec Sat NOHI Tnt Oroville 8:00 10:00 5:00 4:45 4:30 subur sub

20-Dec Sat Warden Girls Tnt Warden 8:00 10:00 6:15 AM van

30-Dec Tue PowerHouse Tnt Lake Roosevelt 8:00 10:00 7:00 AM 6:45 AM 6:30 subur sub

3-Jan Sat Banks Lake Brawl Coulee City 8:00 10:00

10-Jan Sat Springdale Tnt Springdale 8:00 10:00 5:00 bus 5:15 5:30 AL

17-Jan Sat Othello Girls Tnt Othello 8:00 10:00 6:15 sub

24-Jan Sat Kittitas Tnt Kittitas 8:00 10:00 5:45 5:30 5:15 bus CC

31-Jan Sat Reardan League Match Reardan 9:00 10:00 6:00 bus 6:15 6:30 AL

7-Feb Sat League Tnt Ritzville 8:00 10:00 6:00 6:15 6:30


